Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

2:45
3:00

Meeting

June 18, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Bedford Springs Golf Course
Business Rt. 220, South
P.O. Box 108
Bedford, PA 15522

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems

Finalize April Meeting Minutes
Replacement for Marlin Ewing
Statewide Committee Meeting Summary
DEP Summary of Activities

Public Participation Workgroup Update
Funding Request Letters

Update on PCPG Act 220 Symposium
Committee Structure Proposal
Comments from the public

Iy I Iy Iy Ny Iy Iy

Bedford County Conservation District
Presentation

Somerset County Conservation District
Presentation

Lunch

Cumberland, Maryland Presentation

Adams County Resolution for Marsh Creek

August Meeting

Adjourn

Chair

Chair

Chair

Robert Reichart
DEP Staff

Chair

Chair

Jim Richenderfer
DEP Staff

Chair

Guy Stottlemyer
Watershed Specialist

Carl Jones
Watershed Specialist

Nancy Hausrath
Cumberland MD Public
Works Dept

Chair

Chair



	Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

