## Potomac Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

June 18, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Bedford Springs Golf Course Business Rt. 220, South P.O. Box 108 Bedford, PA 15522

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items    Finalize April Meeting Minutes   Replacement for Marlin Ewing   Statewide Committee Meeting Summary   DEP Summary of Activities   Public Participation Workgroup Update   Funding Request Letters   Update on PCPG Act 220 Symposium   Committee Structure Proposal   Comments from the public	Chair Chair Robert Reichart DEP Staff Chair Chair Jim Richenderfer DEP Staff Chair
11:00	Bedford County Conservation District Presentation	Guy Stottlemyer Watershed Specialist
11:30	Somerset County Conservation District Presentation	Carl Jones Watershed Specialist
12:30	Lunch	
1:30	Cumberland, Maryland Presentation	Nancy Hausrath Cumberland MD Public Works Dept
2:30	Adams County Resolution for Marsh Creek	Chair
2:45	August Meeting	Chair
3:00	Adjourn	